
Sl.No En.No. Name Reg.No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII Total

1 25712100 ABHIJITH G G 229002 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 10 82

2 25712101 ANCHU MOL L 229316

3 25712102 ANEESHA BEEVI U 229056 14 14 12 13 14 12 14 14 107

4 25712103 ANIJA RANI S 229057 13 14 12 13 14 13 13 14 106

5 25712104 ANISHA GOUTHAMAN S 229050 13 13 10 14 13 10 14 14 101

6 25712106 ARCHANA S 229061 14 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 110

7 25712107 ARSHA G S 229051 14 14 10 14 13 10 14 14 103

8 25712108 ARUN MOHAN 229007 14 14 12 13 14 12 14 14 107

9 25712109 ASHA LEKSHMI V L 229194

10 25712110 ASWATHY S R 229064 14 14 11 14 14 10 14 14 105

11 25712112 BHARATH JAIN K 229008 14 14 12 14 14 12 14 14 108

12 25712113 BIJI B S 229196

13 25712114 BINCIN P THOMAS 229009 14 14 10 14 13 11 13 14 103

14 25712115 BINCY VARGHESE 229197

15 25712116 BINDHU KUMARI AMMA K 229198

16 25712117 BINDU D 229294

17 25712118 BINDU K 229065

18 25712119 BINDU MARY S R 229067

19 25712121 CHAITHANYA S K 229295 14 14 14 13 14 13 13 14 109

20 25712122 CHANDUJA S 229068 11 13 10 13 13 10 13 12 95

21 25712123 CHITHRA KUMARI C 229201

22 25712124 DAYANANDAN R 229010

23 25712125 DEEPA P M 229205

24 25712126 DEEPAK K 229310 12 13 8 13 12 8 12 12 90

25 25712127 DEEPTHI D R 229206

26 25712128 GEETHU G M 229208

27 25712129 GIBI MARIAM PHILIP 229299

28 25712130 GOPALAKRISHNAN G 229012

29 25712131 GOPU KRISHNAN G 229170

30 25712132 HEMALETHA O 229077 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

31 25712133 HEMA JASMINE T K 229076 14 14 13 14 14 13 14 14 110

32 25712134 HUSSAIN M 229014 14 14 12 14 14 13 13 14 108

33 25712136 INDU S P 229078

34 25712140 KAVITHA M 229081

35 25712141 LEKHA R 229219

36 25712143 MANJU M 229222

37 25712144 MANJU M K 229223

38 25712145 MELANI DAS 229225

39 25712146 MINI PANCRAS 229093

40 25712147 NAJILA M 229094 14 14 13 14 14 12 14 14 109

41 25712149 NISHA GEORGE 229228

42 25712151 NITHYA CHANDRAN 229229 14 14 12 14 14 10 14 14 84

43 25712152 PARVATHY G S 229230

44 25712153 PRABHA R 229095 13 14 11 14 12 13 13 13 103

45 25712154 PRADEEP KUMAR T 229024

46 25712155 PRAMI L 229097 13 13 10 13 14 9 14 14 100

47 25712157 PRAVIJA P 229098 13 14 11 14 14 11 14 14 105

48 25712158 PRINCYMOL P L 229320
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49 25712160 RAJEENA T A 229234

50 25712161 RAJESH R 229025 14 14 9 12 14 11 13 14 101

51 25712163 RAKHI J P 229102

52 25712164 RANI S B 229236 12 13 11 13 12 12 13 13 76

53 25712165 REMYA A R 229100

54 25712166 REMYA R 229241

55 25712167 RENI V S 229108 12 13 11 13 12 10 13 13 97

56 25712168 RESMI RAJ 229111

57 25712169 ROOPIKA R NATH 229242

58 25712170 ROHINI M 229113 14 14 13 14 14 13 14 14 110

59 25712171 ROSHINI LOPEZ 229114 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

60 25712172 SADIKHA BEEVI A M 229115 14 14 13 13 14 12 14 14 108

61 25712174 SAJIKUMAR S 229032

62 25712175 SAJITHA S 229116 13 14 13 14 14 10 14 14 106

63 25712176 SANGEETHA KRISHNAN K S 229118 14 14 13 14 14 12 14 14 109

64 25712180 SARITHA S 229120 14 14 11 13 14 13 14 14 107

65 25712181 SARITHA RAVI 229244

66 25712182 SHALINI VIMAL 229125 14 14 10 14 13 12 14 14 105

67 25712183 SHAMLA A S 229249

68 25712184 SHANISHA M 229251

69 25712185 SHEEBA E 229326 12 14 13 14 14 13 14 14 108

70 25712186 SHEELA E M 229245

71 25712187 SHELY MARTIN 229129

72 25712188 SHERLY V M 229130 13 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 110

73 25712189 SHINU B U 229034 13 14 12 13 14 12 14 14 106

74 25712190 SHINY K 229132 14 14 12 13 14 14 14 14 109

75 25712192 SHYNAMMA THARAKAN 229133 14 14 11 13 14 12 14 14 106

76 25712193 SHYNIMOL S 229141 14 14 13 13 14 11 14 14 107

77 25712194 SILPA R KURUP 229309

78 25712195 SINDHU S L 229142 13 13 8 13 13 11 12 13 96

79 25712196 SMITHA M 229144 14 13 12 13 14 14 13 14 107

80 25712197 SOUMYA K O 229145 14 14 11 14 14 14 14 14 84

81 25712198 SOUMYA S R 229146 14 14 12 13 14 14 14 14 109

82 25712199 SREEJA MOL E 229264

83 25712200 SREEJA O 229263

84 25712201 SREEKUMAR K S 229035 14 14 10 14 14 12 14 14 106

85 25712202 SREERA S NAIR 229147 14 14 13 14 14 10 14 14 107

86 25712203 SREESANTHI T 229148 13 13 11 12 13 12 13 13 100

87 25712204 SUCHITHRA S 229307 14 14 11 14 14 11 14 14 106

88 25712205 SUJA JOSEPH 229325

89 25712206 SUJITHA L S 229151

90 25712207 SUMA MOSES 229270

91 25712208 SUMINI RANI V S 229152 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

92 25712209 THOMAS P V 229039 14 14 12 14 14 13 14 14 109

93 25712210 USHARANI P 229157 14 12 12 13 13 13 13 14 104

94 25712211 VEENA V M 229159 14 14 10 14 14 14 14 14 108

95 25712212 VIMA VINAYACHANDRAN N C T 229276

96 25712213 YAMUNA I 229277

97 25712214 SREEJU S 229033 14 14 13 13 14 12 14 14 108

98 25712216 ASHA K R 229052 14 14 11 13 14 10 14 14 104

99 25712217 ANU M PHILIP 229191

100 25712218 ANURAJ P D 229290

101 25712219 ASWATHY R V 229063 13 14 10 13 14 10 14 14 102



102 25712221 AMBILI A 229315

103 25712222 ANITHA S 229292

104 25712224 CHINCHU W 229070 14 14 12 14 14 11 14 14 107

105 25712225 CHINJU A V 229071 14 14 11 13 14 12 14 14 106

106 25712227 CHINTHU S NAIR 229200

107 25712228 DHANYA RAJ S 229298

108 25712229 DEEPA P 229296

109 25712230 DEEPA S 229297

110 25712231 S GEETHA 229074 14 14 13 13 14 12 13 14 107

111 25712232 GEEVARGHESE GEORGE 229011 13 13 8 13 13 9 13 13 95

112 25712233 GEETHA S 229075 10 10 13 10 10 14 10 10 87

113 25712234 JASEENA S 229210

114 25712235 JEOTHY MATHAI 229301

115 25712236 JOBIN C P 229171

116 25712237 JYOTHIMOL G 229318 14 14 13 13 13 12 13 13 105

117 25712238 JESTIN SAMUEL 229015 14 14 9 13 14 12 14 13 103

118 25712239 JENSY J 229214

119 25712240 KAVITHA S 229082 14 14 12 14 14 12 14 13 107

120 25712241 KAILAS S 229312

121 25712242 KRISHNA DEVI G P 229084 14 14 11 14 14 11 14 14 106

122 25712243 KUMARI JAYA K 229085 14 13 13 12 13 13 13 13 104

123 25712244 KIRAN S S NAIR 229083

124 25712245 LEELAMMA C 229218

125 25712246 LEKHA L 229217

126 25712247 LIJU JOHN 229019 14 14 12 14 14 10 14 14 106

127 25712248 LAL S K 229018 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

128 25712249 LOVELY LALU 229220

129 25712250 MUHAMMED SHAFI J 229173

130 25712251 MEERA A S 229092 12 12 10 12 13 10 13 13 95

131 25712252 MEENU DAS H 229224

132 25712253 MEENU PAUL 229091 14 13 10 13 14 12 14 14 104

133 25712255 MEENA K 229090 14 13 10 13 14 10 13 14 101

134 25712256 MANJU P S 229089 14 14 12 14 14 9 14 14 105

135 25712257 MOHANAN K 229172 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

136 25712258 NELSON D 229020 14 14 14 13 14 12 13 13 107

137 25712260 PRIYA S 229099 14 14 13 14 13 12 13 14 107

138 25712261 PRASANTH T P 229023 14 14 14 12 13 13 13 14 107

139 25712263 PRADEEPA N L 229096

140 25712264 PRADEEP KUMAR T S 229021 14 14 10 12 14 12 14 14 104

141 25712265 REKHA RAMESH T S 229239

142 25712266 RAJALEKSHMI A S 229104 14 14 12 14 14 13 14 14 109

143 25712267 REJI V S 229027 14 14 11 13 14 12 14 14 106

144 25712268 REGI J BOSCO 229321

145 25712269 REVATHI A R 229112

146 25712270 RENJU R S 229109 14 14 12 14 14 13 14 14 109

147 25712271 RAJESH U R 229031

148 25712272 RADHIKA P 229101 12 12 11 13 12 8 12 13 93

149 25712274 RINJUDAS M C 229029 13 14 14 14 14 13 14 13 109

150 25712276 REMYA R RAJ 229107 14 13 12 13 14 10 14 14 104

151 25712277 RAJESH KUMAR G 229174

152 25712278 SALIMOL MATHAI 229246

153 25712279 SIBI GEORGE 229267

154 25712281 SOUMYAMOL T 229259

155 25712282 SHEEJA ,C ,J 229127 14 14 12 13 14 13 14 14 108



156 25712284 SREENA S 229140 14 14 12 13 14 13 14 14 108

157 25712285 SARITHA U 229121 14 14 12 14 14 13 14 14 109

158 25712286 SREEJA R PILLAI 229324

159 25712287 SHAINMITH P 229037

160 25712289 SARITHA KUMARI K R 229123 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 111

161 25712290 SHARA CHRISTY 229135 10 10 13 10 10 14 10 10 87

162 25712292 SHAIJU B S 229036 14 14 13 13 13 13 13 14 107

163 25712293 SOORYA VIJAY V R 229137 14 14 11 14 13 12 14 13 105

164 25712294 SOPHY JACOB 229136 10 10 13 10 10 14 10 10 87

165 25712295 SUJALEEN 229261

166 25712296 SALIMA M L 229117 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

167 25712297 SUJA J 229149

168 25712298 SHAINI R 229124 14 14 13 14 14 13 14 14 110

169 25712299 SMITHA MURALI P 229255

170 25712301 SOOSAN FRANCIS R 229138 14 14 10 14 13 9 13 13 100

171 25712302 SMITHA DEVI S 229323

172 25712303 SUJA DEVI T R 229150

173 25712304 SUBI MICHAEL 229178

174 25712305 SHEMEEDA U 229266

175 25712306 SREE KUMAR S 229177

176 25712307 SABUNNISA BEEGUM H 229310 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

177 25712308 SHANI K N 229250

178 25712310 TELMA RICHARD 229154 14 14 12 14 14 9 14 14 105

179 25712311 UTHARA M NAIR 229158

180 25712312 UDAYA KUMAR D 229040 14 13 12 12 14 12 13 14 104

181 25712313 VYSAKH P J 229181

182 25712324 APARNA MOHAN 229060 14 13 8 13 14 12 13 14 101

183 25712325 GOPIKA GOPALAKRISHNAN A 229300

184 25712326 JOSEPH M A 229311 13 12 8 13 13 8 13 13 93

185 25712328 MUMTHASA M A 229319

186 25712329 SINDHU P V 229304 14 14 12 14 14 11 14 14 107

187 25712330 SAJIKUMAR A V 229038

188 25712332 LAJI K S 229088 14 14 12 13 14 11 14 14 106

189 25712333 SREELATHA V 229265 14 14 9 14 14 12 14 14 105

190 25712335 ANIMOL S 229190

191 25712336 REMYA R 229240 14 14 12 13 13 11 13 13 103

192 25712337 ANILAKUMARI S 229058 13 13 12 13 13 12 13 14 103

193 25712338 SARITHA S 229119

194 25712340 ARYA G 229317

195 25712341 PRASAD B 229022

196 25712342 SWAPNA GEORGE 229153 14 14 14 13 14 13 14 14 110

197 25712343 VIJEESHA S V 229337

198 25712344 RAMLA BEEVI S 229235 14 14 9 13 13 10 13 14 100

199 25712345 POORNIMA S G 229302

200 25712346 AMBILI K 229293

201 25712347 SARANYA SOMAN 229247

202 25712348 SOORYA R 229305

203 25712349 NISHA I 229227

204 25712350 VEENA VIJAYAN 229274

205 25712351 VARSHA RAJ R 229273

206 25712352 SIMI S 229254

207 25712353 REMYA KRISHNAN M 229106 13 14 13 14 14 14 12 13 107

208 25712354 MANEESHA S NAIR 229221

209 25712355 VIJI V J 229160 14 14 12 13 14 11 14 14 106



210 25712356 INDHUKALA D 229209

211 25712357 MUJEENA MOL M A 229226

212 25712358 AKHILA P PILLAI 229313 14 14 12 13 14 12 14 14 107

213 25712360 SUKANYA P 229268

214 25712361 AVANY Y 229195

215 25712363 BINDHU S S 229066 13 14 11 14 14 10 14 14 104

216 25712364 RAJAN K P 229030

217 25712366 SARITHA KUMARY S 229303 14 14 10 13 14 11 14 14 104

218 25712367 SREEKUMAR C 229176 14 14 11 13 14 11 13 14 104

219 25712369 ARCHANA ARAVIND 229192

220 25712370 AJUMON B 229005 14 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 110

221 25712375 VINOD S 229180

222 25712376 RESMI R V 229110 14 14 9 13 14 13 14 14 105

223 25712377 ANIL KUMAR S 229003 13 14 11 13 14 11 14 14 104

224 25712378 JYOTHY S 229080 14 14 9 13 14 11 14 14 103

225 25712379 DHANYA S NAIR 229072 13 14 10 13 14 11 14 14 103

226 25712380 DIVYA V N 229073 14 14 12 13 14 9 14 13 103

227 25712381 SONIA G 229134

228 25712382 ASWATHY J CHANDRAN 229062 14 14 12 13 14 13 14 14 108

229 25712383 SREECHITHRA B 229262

230 25712384 ARYA C R 229193

231 25712385 ABHILASH R 229001 6 8 10 7 6 8 8 12 65

232 25712386 TINTU MOL N R 229156 14 14 10 14 13 12 14 14 105

233 25712387 ANISHA G L 229059

234 25712388 REKHA RAJAN R 229231

235 25712391 VIDYA V S 229275

236 25712392 THANSEERA S N 229271

237 25712393 GIREESHKUMAR M 229330 10 10 8 10 10 12 10 10 80

238 25712395 SREE REKHA P S 229243

239 25712396 SHEEJA T 229253

240 25712397 SARO DANIEL 229248

241 25712398 RAGI RAVEENDRAN 229232

242 25712399 RAJEEVAN V 229175

243 25712400 ARAVIND MOHAN 229006

244 25712402 REENA R 229237

245 25712403 JINESH H U 229016 13 14 11 14 14 10 14 14 104

246 25712404 BEENA VARGHESE 229199

247 25712405 SUMAKUMARI A R 229269

248 25712406 SHIJI C J 229131 14 14 12 14 14 12 14 14 108

249 25712407 RAJALEKSHMI A 229103 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

250 25712408 REMYA S S 229105 13 14 12 13 13 11 14 13 103

251 25712409 HARISHCHAND CH 229013

252 25712410 JOYMON R 229017 13 13 9 14 13 9 13 13 97

253 25712413 LALI C B 229087 13 14 11 13 14 12 14 14 105

254 25712414 DEEPTHI M S 229207

255 25712415 VINI V VINCENT 229161 14 14 11 14 14 14 14 14 109

256 25712416 REJI M S 229238

257 25712417 TINTU T S 229155 13 14 12 14 14 11 14 14 106

258 25712418 AJISHA S 229291

259 25712419 SOOSAN RAJAM E J 229139 12 13 9 12 13 11 12 13 95

260 25712420 JYOTHI S 229212

261 25712421 THRESIAMMA V T 229308 14 14 12 14 14 11 14 14 107

262 25712422 ASHA R 229053 14 14 14 14 14 14 84

263 25712423 RAJESH K 229028



264 25712424 KUMARI SARI M SASIDHARAN 229086 14 14 12 13 14 12 14 13 106

265 25712425 SALINI F 229260

266 25712426 ALEYAMMA AUGUSTINE 229314 14 14 14 13 14 12 14 14 109

267 25712429 GEETHU B S 229332 14 14 12 13 13 13 12 14 105

268 25712430 SHIMA MICHAEL 229322

269 25712431 ANAGHA S LAL 229055 14 14 13 13 14 13 13 14 108

270 25712432 SREEKALA V G 229306

271 25712433 JEEJA T S 229211

272 25712434 ANOOP G S 229004

273 25712435 SHEEBA S 229252

274 25712436 SHEEJA JOHN 229128 14 14 8 14 14 8 14 14 100

275 25712438 RAJAMOHANAN M 229026

276 25712439 NISHA A 229333

277 25712440 RAMYA T V 229334 13 12 11 12 12 9 13 13 95

278 25712441 VINEESHA S V 229336 14 13 11 14 14 12 14 14 106

279 25712442 SANGEETHA K 229335 13 13 8 14 13 5 13 13 92

280 25712443 BINDUMOLE J 229331 13 13 10 13 12 8 13 13 95

281 25712444 AMINA THOTTIYIL 229054

282 25712445 VINODKUMAR M

283 25712446 ASOKAN A R

284 25712447 GOVINDAN NAMPOOTHIRI M K

285 25712448 SHIJIMOL K S 14 13 12 14 14 11 14 14 106

286 25712449 VEENA B S 13 12 11 12 13 12 13 13 99

287 25712450 SINDHU G SADASIVAN 14 14 13 13 14 13 13 14 108

288 25712451 DAVOOD P

289 25712452 SANI S

290 PRADEEP V R 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 13 110

291 SHINY S K 229143 13 13 10 13 14 10 14 14 101

292 CELINE M C 14 14 12 14 14 12 14 14 108

293 2007-09  284 SHAJIKUMAR M P 237080 13 13 12 13 13 14 11 13 102

294 25711258 ABRAHAM K G 14 14 13 13 14 14 14 13 109

Sl. No En No Name Exam Reg. 

No

IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XIV Total

1 25712100 ABHIJITH G G 229002

2 25712101 ANCHU MOL I 229316 11 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 89

3 25712102 ANEESHA BEEVI U 229056

4 25712103 ANIJA RANI S 229057

5 25712104 ANISHA GOUTHAMAN S 229050

6 25712106 ARCHANA S 229061

7 25712107 ARSHA G S 229051

8 25712108 ARUN MOHAN 229007

9 25712109 ASHA LEKSHMI V L 229194 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

10 25712110 ASWATHY S R 229064

11 25712112 BHARATH JAIN K 229008

12 25712113 BIJI B S 229196 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

13 25712114 BINCIN P THOMAS 229009

14 25712115 BINCY VARGHESE 229197 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

15 25712116 BINDHU KUMARI AMMA K 229198 14 13 13 14 13 13 13 13 106

16 25712117 BINDU D 229294 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

17 25712118 BINDU K 229065

18 25712119 BINDU MARY S R 229067
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19 25712121 CHAITHANYA S K 229295

20 25712122 CHANDUJA S 229068

21 25712123 CHITHRA KUMARI C 229201 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

22 25712124 DAYANANDAN R 229010

23 25712125 DEEPA P M 229205

24 25712126 DEEPAK K 229310

25 25712127 DEEPTHI D R 229206 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

26 25712128 GEETHU G M 229208 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

27 25712129 GIBI MARIAM PHILIP 229299 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

28 25712130 GOPALAKRISHNAN G 229012

29 25712131 GOPU KRISHNAN G 229170 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

30 25712132 HEMALETHA O 229077

31 25712133 HEMA JASMINE T K 229076

32 25712134 HUSSAIN M 229014

33 25712136 INDU S P 229078

34 25712140 KAVITHA M 229081

35 25712141 LEKHA R 229219 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

36 25712143 MANJU M 229222 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

37 25712144 MANJU M K 229223 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

38 25712145 MELANI DAS 229225 12 12 11 11 12 11 11 11 91

39 25712146 MINI PANCRAS 229093

40 25712147 NAJILA M 229094

41 25712149 NISHA GEORGE 229228 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

42 25712151 NITHYA CHANDRAN 229229

43 25712152 PARVATHY G S 229230 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 111

44 25712153 PRABHA R 229095

45 25712154 PRADEEP KUMAR T 229024

46 25712155 PRAMI L 229097

47 25712157 PRAVIJA P 229098

48 25712158 PRINCYMOL P L 229320

49 25712160 RAJEENA T A 229234 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

50 25712161 RAJESH R 229025

51 25712163 RAKHI J P 229102

52 25712164 RANI S B 229236

53 25712165 REMYA A R 229100

54 25712166 REMYA R 229241 14 14 13 13 14 13 13 13 107

55 25712167 RENI V S 229108

56 25712168 RESMI RAJ 229111

57 25712169 ROOPIKA R NATH 229242 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

58 25712170 ROHINI M 229113

59 25712171 ROSHINI LOPEZ 229114

60 25712172 SADIKHA BEEVI A M 229115

61 25712174 SAJIKUMAR S 229032

62 25712175 SAJITHA S 229116

63 25712176 SANGEETHA KRISHNAN K S 229118

64 25712180 SARITHA S 229120

65 25712181 SARITHA RAVI 229244

66 25712182 SHALINI VIMAL 229125

67 25712183 SHAMLA A S 229249

68 25712184 SHANISHA M 229251 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

69 25712185 SHEEBA E 229326

70 25712186 SHEELA E M 229245

71 25712187 SHELY MARTIN 229129

72 25712188 SHERLY V M 229130



73 25712189 SHINU B U 229034

74 25712190 SHINY K 229132

75 25712192 SHYNAMMA THARAKAN 229133

76 25712193 SHYNIMOL S 229141

77 25712194 SILPA R KURUP 229309 12 12 13 12 12 12 12 12 97

78 25712195 SINDHU S L 229142

79 25712196 SMITHA M 229144

80 25712197 SOUMYA K O 229145

81 25712198 SOUMYA S R 229146

82 25712199 SREEJA MOL E 229264 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

83 25712200 SREEJA O 229263

84 25712201 SREEKUMAR K S 229035

85 25712202 SREERA S NAIR 229147

86 25712203 SREESANTHI T 229148

87 25712204 SUCHITHRA S 229307

88 25712205 SUJA JOSEPH 229325 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

89 25712206 SUJITHA L S 229151

90 25712207 SUMA MOSES 229270 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

91 25712208 SUMINI RANI V S 229152

92 25712209 THOMAS P V 229039

93 25712210 USHARANI P 229157

94 25712211 VEENA V M 229159

95 25712212 VIMA VINAYACHANDRAN N C T 229276 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

96 25712213 YAMUNA I 229277 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

97 25712214 SREEJU S 229033

98 25712216 ASHA K R 229052

99 25712217 ANU M PHILIP 229191

100 25712218 ANURAJ P D 229290 11 11 11 11 11 10 11 11 87

101 25712219 ASWATHY R V 229063

102 25712221 AMBILI A 229315 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

103 25712222 ANITHA S 229292 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

104 25712224 CHINCHU W 229070

105 25712225 CHINJU A V 229071

106 25712227 CHINTHU S NAIR 229200 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

107 25712228 DHANYA RAJ S 229298 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

108 25712229 DEEPA P 229296 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

109 25712230 DEEPA S 229297 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

110 25712231 S GEETHA 229074

111 25712232 GEEVARGHESE GEORGE 229011

112 25712233 GEETHA S 229075

113 25712234 JASEENA S 229210 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

114 25712235 JEOTHY MATHAI 229301 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

115 25712236 JOBIN C P 229171

116 25712237 JYOTHIMOL G 229318

117 25712238 JESTIN SAMUEL 229015

118 25712239 JENSY J 229214 12 12 11 12 11 11 11 11 91

119 25712240 KAVITHA S 229082

120 25712241 KAILAS S 229312 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

121 25712242 KRISHNA DEVI G P 229084

122 25712243 KUMARI JAYA K 229085

123 25712244 KIRAN S S NAIR 229083

124 25712245 LEELAMMA C 229218 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

125 25712246 LEKHA L 229217 14 13 14 14 13 13 13 13 107

126 25712247 LIJU JOHN 229019



127 25712248 LAL S K 229018

128 25712249 LOVELY LALU 229220 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

129 25712250 MUHAMMED SHAFI J 229173 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

130 25712251 MEERA A S 229092

131 25712252 MEENU DAS H 229224 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

132 25712253 MEENU PAUL 229091

133 25712255 MEENA K 229090

134 25712256 MANJU P S 229089

135 25712257 MOHANAN K 229172

136 25712258 NELSON D 229020

137 25712260 PRIYA S 229099

138 25712261 PRASANTH T P 229023

139 25712263 PRADEEPA N L 229096

140 25712264 PRADEEP KUMAR T S 229021

141 25712265 REKHA RAMESH T S 229239 14 14 14 13 13 14 13 13 108

142 25712266 RAJALEKSHMI A S 229104

143 25712267 REJI V S 229027

144 25712268 REGI J BOSCO 229321 12 11 12 12 11 11 11 11 91

145 25712269 REVATHI A R 229112

146 25712270 RENJU R S 229109

147 25712271 RAJESH U R 229031

148 25712272 RADHIKA P 229101

149 25712274 RINJUDAS M C 229029

150 25712276 REMYA R RAJ 229107

151 25712277 RAJESH KUMAR G 229174

152 25712278 SALIMOL MATHAI 229246 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

153 25712279 SIBI GEORGE 229267 13 13 12 13 13 12 12 13 101

154 25712281 SOUMYAMOL T 229259 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

155 25712282 SHEEJA ,C ,J 229127

156 25712284 SREENA S 229140

157 25712285 SARITHA U 229121

158 25712286 SREEJA R PILLAI 229324

159 25712287 SHAINMITH P 229037

160 25712289 SARITHA KUMARI K R 229123

161 25712290 SHARA CHRISTY 229135

162 25712292 SHAIJU B S 229036

163 25712293 SOORYA VIJAY V R 229137

164 25712294 SOPHY JACOB 229136

165 25712295 SUJALEEN 229261 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 111

166 25712296 SALIMA M L 229117

167 25712297 SUJA J 229149

168 25712298 SHAINI R 229124

169 25712299 SMITHA MURALI P 229255

170 25712301 SOOSAN FRANCIS R 229138

171 25712302 SMITHA DEVI S 229323

172 25712303 SUJA DEVI T R 229150

173 25712304 SUBI MICHAEL 229178 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

174 25712305 SHEMEEDA U 229266 14 13 12 13 13 11 13 13 102

175 25712306 SREE KUMAR S 229177 12 12 12 12 12 11 11 11 93

176 25712307 SABUNNISA BEEGUM H 229310

177 25712308 SHANI K N 229250 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 81

178 25712310 TELMA RICHARD 229154

179 25712311 UTHARA M NAIR 229158

180 25712312 UDAYA KUMAR D 229040



181 25712313 VYSAKH P J 229181 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

182 25712324 APARNA MOHAN 229060

183 25712325 GOPIKA GOPALAKRISHNAN A 229300

184 25712326 JOSEPH M A 229311

185 25712328 MUMTHASA M A 229319 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

186 25712329 SINDHU P V 229304

187 25712330 SAJIKUMAR A V 229038

188 25712332 LAJI K S 229088

189 25712333 SREELATHA V 229265

190 25712335 ANIMOL S 229190 13 13 12 14 13 12 13 13 103

191 25712336 REMYA R 229240

192 25712337 ANILAKUMARI S 229058

193 25712338 SARITHA S 229119

194 25712340 ARYA G 229317 10 10 11 10 10 12 10 10 83

195 25712341 PRASAD B 229022

196 25712342 SWAPNA GEORGE 229153

197 25712343 VIJEESHA S V 229337

198 25712344 RAMLA BEEVI S 229235

199 25712345 POORNIMA S G 229302 14 14 13 14 14 13 14 14 110

200 25712346 AMBILI K 229293 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 111

201 25712347 SARANYA SOMAN 229247 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

202 25712348 SOORYA R 229305 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

203 25712349 NISHA I 229227 10 10 11 10 10 11 10 10 82

204 25712350 VEENA VIJAYAN 229274 13 14 14 13 13 14 13 13 107

205 25712351 VARSHA RAJ R 229273 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

206 25712352 SIMI S 229254 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

207 25712353 REMYA KRISHNAN M 229106

208 25712354 MANEESHA S NAIR 229221 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

209 25712355 VIJI V J 229160

210 25712356 INDHUKALA D 229209 12 12 12 12 12 12 11 12 95

211 25712357 MUJEENA MOL M A 229226 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 96

212 25712358 AKHILA P PILLAI 229313

213 25712360 SUKANYA P 229268 14 14 14 14 14 13 13 14 110

214 25712361 AVANY Y 229195 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

215 25712363 BINDHU S S 229066

216 25712364 RAJAN K P 229030

217 25712366 SARITHA KUMARY S 229303

218 25712367 SREEKUMAR C 229176

219 25712369 ARCHANA ARAVIND 229192 13 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 97

220 25712370 AJUMON B 229005

221 25712375 VINOD S 229180 13 13 12 13 13 12 12 13 101

222 25712376 RESMI R V 229110

223 25712377 ANIL KUMAR S 229003

224 25712378 JYOTHY S 229080

225 25712379 DHANYA S NAIR 229072

226 25712380 DIVYA V N 229073

227 25712381 SONIA G 229134

228 25712382 ASWATHY J CHANDRAN 229062

229 25712383 SREECHITHRA B 229262

230 25712384 ARYA C R 229193

231 25712385 ABHILASH R 229001

232 25712386 TINTU MOL N R 229156

233 25712387 ANISHA G L 229059

234 25712388 REKHA RAJAN R 229231 14 13 13 13 13 12 13 13 104



235 25712391 VIDYA V S 229275 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

236 25712392 THANSEERA S N 229271 13 13 13 13 13 12 13 13 103

237 25712393 GIREESHKUMAR M 229330

238 25712395 SREE REKHA P S 229243

239 25712396 SHEEJA T 229253 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

240 25712397 SARO DANIEL 229248 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

241 25712398 RAGI RAVEENDRAN 229232 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 104

242 25712399 RAJEEVAN V 229175 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 111

243 25712400 ARAVIND MOHAN 229006

244 25712402 REENA R 229237 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

245 25712403 JINESH H U 229016

246 25712404 BEENA VARGHESE 229199

247 25712405 SUMAKUMARI A R 229269

248 25712406 SHIJI C J 229131

249 25712407 RAJALEKSHMI A 229103

250 25712408 REMYA S S 229105

251 25712409 HARISHCHAND CH 229013

252 25712410 JOYMON R 229017

253 25712413 LALI C B 229087

254 25712414 DEEPTHI M S 229207 14 13 13 13 13 14 13 14 107

255 25712415 VINI V VINCENT 229161

256 25712416 REJI M S 229238 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

257 25712417 TINTU T S 229155

258 25712418 AJISHA S 229291

259 25712419 SOOSAN RAJAM E J 229139

260 25712420 JYOTHI S 229212 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

261 25712421 THRESIAMMA V T 229308

262 25712422 ASHA R 229053

263 25712423 RAJESH K 229028

264 25712424 KUMARI SARI M SASIDHARAN 229086

265 25712425 SALINI F 229260

266 25712426 ALEYAMMA AUGUSTINE 229314

267 25712429 GEETHU B S 229332

268 25712430 SHIMA MICHAEL 229322

269 25712431 ANAGHA S LAL 229055

270 25712432 SREEKALA V G 229306

271 25712433 JEEJA T S 229211

272 25712434 ANOOP G S 229004

273 25712435 SHEEBA S 229252 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 111

274 25712436 SHEEJA JOHN 229128

275 25712438 RAJAMOHANAN M 229026

276 25712439 NISHA A 229333

277 25712440 RAMYA T V 229334

278 25712441 VINEESHA S V 229336

279 25712442 SANGEETHA K 229335

280 25712443 BINDUMOLE J 229331

281 25712444 AMINA THOTTIYIL 229054

282 25712445 VINODKUMAR M

283 25712446 ASOKAN A R

284 25712447 GOVINDAN NAMPOOTHIRI M K

285 25712448 SHIJIMOL K S

286 25712449 VEENA B S

287 25712450 SINDHU G SADASIVAN

288 25712451 DAVOOD P



289 25712452 SANI S

Sl No En.No. NAME Reg.No. IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI Total

1 25712322 UMESH BABU R 229179 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

2 25712320 SOUMYA P S 229257 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

3 25712319 DEEPA S 229204 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

4 25712316 USHA S 229272 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 111

5 25712321 RAHINA F 229233 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 111

6 25712374 KUKKU M 229215 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

7 25712314 SOBHANA J 229258 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

8 25712373 SHEEJA KUMARI G 229256 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

9 25712317 JEENA KOSHI 229213 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 111

10 25712318 LATHA V 229216 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

DONA MARY A 13 12 13 12 12 13 12 13 100

DONA MARY A PREVIOUS 12 12 12 13 13 12 13 12 99

Sl.No En.No. NAME Ex.Reg.No. IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XIV Total

1 26212100 CH5THRA R S 231306 13 12 12 13 13 13 12 14 102

2 26212101 DARSANA G 231307 12 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 102

3 26212103 LEKHA K 231310 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 111

4 26212104 LIJA PRASAD 231311 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

5 26212106 MEERA C R 231312

6 26212107 REMYA KRISHNAN 231313 14 14 14 14 13 12 12 12 105

7 26212108 RESMA E S 231314

8 26212109 SAHEENA N 231315 12 13 12 12 12 12 13 12 98

9 26212110 SALIL C S 231320 12 13 13 13 13 10 13 13 100

10 26212111 SANGEETHA G 231317 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

11 26212112 SEENA R S 231318 13 11 12 11 11 12 12 13 95

12 26212114 THUSHARA V 231319 12 13 12 13 12 12 13 13 100

13 26212115 VIJESH P G 231302 9 10 11 9 9 8 10 10 76

14 26212116 ARCHANA V 231304 11 10 9 12 11 13 12 12 90

15 26212119 JAYALEKSHMI C V 231309 11 11 10 11 10 10 11 10 84

16 26212120 BINDU G 231305 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 76

17 26212121 ANILA MATHEW 231303 11 10 9 9 10 10 11 11 81

18 26212122 BINU E M 231301 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 76

19 8/MA.SKT/2005-07ASWATHY S 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 112

20 26212102 GIRIJAKUMARI V 231308 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 64

GIRIJAKUMARI V Previous 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 64

M A MALAYALAM (FINAL) LSC FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE KOLLAM

ASSIGNMENT MARKS 2013-14

Note -> Students are directed to submit their complaints if any ,to the co-ordinator on or before 21 st June 2014.
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